Technical Data Sheet
H-MTD®
RIGHT ANGLE PLUG
FOR PCB
E6S20A-40MT5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany

G
Coding
Part number has to be accomplished by codification
Coding Plug Colour RAL Part-Number
A
jet black sim. 9005 E6S20A-40MT5-A
B
pure white sim. 9010 E6S20A-40MT5-B
C
light blue sim. 5012 E6S20A-40MT5-C
D
claret violet sim. 4004 E6S20A-40MT5-D
E
may green sim. 6017 E6S20A-40MT5-E
F
nut brown sim. 8011 E6S20A-40MT5-F
G*
platinum grey sim. 7036 E6S20A-40MT5-G
H*
light pink sim. 3015 E6S20A-40MT5-H
J*
beige sim. 1001 E6S20A-40MT5-J
K*
curry sim. 1027 E6S20A-40MT5-K
L*
yellow green sim. 6018 E6S20A-40MT5-L
M*
pastel orange sim. 2003 E6S20A-40MT5-M
O*
light green sim. 6027 E6S20A-40MT5-O
Z
water blue sim. 5021 E6S20A-40MT5-Z
Draft Date Approved Date  Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
J. Schmid 19.03.18 S. Mittermeier 23.02.22  a00 22-s055 M. Steinbach 23.02.22
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on
our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our